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Accept what life offers you and try to drink from every cup.
All wines should be tasted;
Some should only be sipped, but with others, drink the whole bottle

- Paulo Coelho
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NV

NV
NV

NV

NV
NV

NV

NV

NV

2009

2021

SPARKLING WINES

CHAMPAGNE

KRUG

”Grande Cuvée”

POL ROGER
”Brut Réserve”

“Brut Réserve” (magnum)

TAITTINGER

“Brut Réserve” * (magnum)

VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN
”Brut”

“Brut” (magnum)

OTHER SPARKLING WINES

BLASON DE BOURGOGNE Burgundy, France

Crémant de Bourgogne

CHATEAU FUISSE Burgundy, France

“Famille Vincent” Crémant de Bourgogne

DOMAINE LES HAUTES TERRES Languedoc, France

”Joséphine” Crémant de Limoux

HENKELL Rheingau, Germany

"Brut”

ADEGA APHROS

”Phaunus” Pet-Nat, Alvarelhdo,Vinhao

3.125

875
1.750

1.995

950
1.995

725

675

900

900

875



2002

2002

1997

1999

2019
2021

2018

WHITE WINES

AUSTRALIA

GROSSET-HILL SMITH Barossa Valley
Mesh “Eden Valley” Riesling *

KAESLER WINES Barossa Valley
“Old Vine” Riesling

MOUNT LANGI GHIRAN Barossa Valley

Semillon

WYNDHAM ESTATE South Australia

”Show Reserve” Chardonnay

RIVAR MAYER Yarra Valley, Victoria
“Empire of Dirt” Sauvignon Blanc

“Bloody Hill Villages” Chardonnay

AUSTRIA

WEINGUT RABL Langenlois, Kamptal
“Ried Kéferberg” Griiner Veltliner Alte Reben

900

1.150

1.125

600

950
1.000

1.100



2014
2008

2020

2018

2020

2020

2014

2020

2020

2020

2020
2020

2018

WHITE WINES

FRANCE

Alsace

DOMAINE SCHLUMBERGER
“Les Princes Abbés” Pinot Gris Guebwiller

Pinot Gris “Grand Cru” Kitterlé
Bourgogne

ELEONORE MOREAU Chablis
Petit Chablis

JULIEN BROCARD Chablis

Chablis "Boissonneuse”

JEAN PAUL DUBOST Beaujolais

Beaujolais “Lantignie” Chardonnay

DIDIER FORNEROL Corgoloin
Cote de Nuits Villages Blanc

DOMAINE BACHEY-LEGROS santenay

Chassagne-Montrachet

DOMAINE LEFLAIVE Puligny-Montrachet

Macon-Verzé

DOMAINE ROUX ET FILS Saint-Aubin
“Les Murelles” Chardonnay

GERALD TALMARD Uchizy

“Cuvée Champ Saint-Pierre”, Macon-Chardonnay

PIERRE-YVES COLIN-MOREY

Hautes-Cotes de Beaune

Saint-Aubin "Hommage a Margeurite” ler Cru

PIGUET-GIRARDIN Auxey-Duresses

Auxey-Duresses

775
600

875

1.050

900

1.250

950

1.250

625

825

1.525
2.400

1.200



2001

2015

2009

2018

2020
2020

2014
2015
2016

2018

2020

WHITE WINES

Rhéne

GEORGES VERNAY Condrieu
“Les Chaillées de 'Enfer” Condrieu

FRANCOIS VILLARD Vérin, Cétes du Rhone

“Les Contours de Deponcins” Viognier

Jura

CHATEAU DE CHAVANES Montigny-les-Arsures

“Grande Réserve” Chardonnay et Savagnin

Loire

FRANCOIS CROCHET Marcigoué-Bué

Sancerre “Millésime”

VINCENT PINARD Bué
Sancerre “Florés”

Sancerre Chéne Marchand”

Languedoc - Roussillon

ABBOTTS & DELAUNAY

“Zephyr” Chardonnay Limoux

“Domaine de la Métairie d’Alon Le Village”, Chardonnay * Aude
“Domaine de la Métairie d’Alon Le Village”, Chardonnay Aude

DOMAINE SINGLA Cétes du Roussillon

“Agost” Roussanne, Macabeu

LA MARIOTA Cétes Catalanes

”Roc de la Vella” Macabeu, Roussanne

1.200

875

1.000

675

1.100
1.475

900
700
700

900

1.125



2019
2019
2019

2019

2021
2019
2019

2018

2021

2017

2020

WHITE WINES

GERMANY

KOEHLER-RUPRECHT Pflaz, Kallstadt
“Kallstadter Saumagen” Riesling Kabinett Trocken
”Kallstadter Saumagen” Riesling Spétlese Trocken

“Kallstadter Saumagen” Riesling Auslese Trocken

AUGUST KESSELER Rheingau
”The Daily” Riesling Trocken

WEINGUT JOSEF LEITZ Rheingau
“Riidesheimer” Riesling Trocken
"Berg Kaisersteinfels Terrassen” Riesling Grosses Gewachs

“Berg Roseneck Katerloch” Riesling Grosses Gewachs

GUSTAVSHOF Rheinhessen

”Blanc de Noirs” Cabernet Sauvignon

ITALY
TIBERIO Abruzzo
Trebbiano d’Abruzzo
CASCINA EBREO Piemonte

”Sinché” Sauvignon Blanc

REVA Piemonte

“Grey” Langhe Bianco

925
1.050
1.525

775

800
1.100
1.275

650

825

925

900



2017

2018
2019

2016

2017
2019

2009

2013

2018

WHITE WINES

PORTUGAL

ANTONIO LOPES RIBEIRO Vinho Verde

”Air” Loureiro

SOALHEIRO Vinho Verde
”Allo” Loureiro/Alvarinho

Soalheiro ”Primeiras Vinhas” Alvarinho

SOUTH AFRICA

CAPE WINE COMPANY Swartland, Coastal Region

”Erasmus” Chenin Blanc

THORNE & DAUGHTERS Stellenbosch, Coastal Region
”Man in the Moon” Clairette Blanche

“Rocking Horse” Cape White Blend

SPAIN

BUIL & GINE Castilla y Leon
“Nosis” Verdejo

BARON DE LEY La Rioja

”Tres Vinas” Blanco Reserva

BODEGAS CASTILLO DE MENDOZA La Rioja

”Noralba” Viura

675

625
750

675

1.000
1.000

650

975

600



10

2001

1997

2002

2017

1994

1993

2005
2000
1998

1996

2005

WHITE WINES

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
California

California - Mendocino County

BONTERRA VINEYARDS Lake County

Viognier *

California - Napa County

ANDERSON’S CONN VALLEY VINEYARDS Carneros

Chardonnay

CUVAISON WINERY Carneros

“Estate Selection” Chardonnay *

FROG’S LEAP Napa Valley
Chardonnay

GUENOC & LANGTRY VINEYARDS Guenoc Valley

“Genevieve Magoon Vineyards” Chardonnay

NIEBAUM-COPPOLA WINERY Carneros

“Gustav Niebaum Commemorative Gold Label” Chardonnay *

RAMEY WINE CELLARS Carneros
“Hyde Vineyards” Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Chardonnay

ROBERT MONDAVI WINERY Napa Valley
“Unfiltered” Chardonnay *

SAINTSBURY WINERIES Carneros
“Unfiltered” Chardonnay

625

500

625

950

500

1.725

1.875
1.200
1.400

1.200

700



2003

1998

2002

1999

1999

2006

1997

1997

1996
1996

WHITE WINES

California - San Joaquin County

MCMANIS VINEYARDS River Junction
Chardonnay

California - San Luis Obispo

ALBAN VINEYARDS Arroyo Grande Valley

”Edna Valley” Viognier *

LAETITIA Arroyo Grande Valley

“Estate” Chardonnay *

EBERLE VINEYARDS Paso Robles
“Mill Vineyard” Viognier *

California - Santa Barbera

ANDREW MURRAY VINEYARDS Santa Barbera County

Viognier

THE OJAI VINEYARD Santa Maria Valley
”Solomon Hills Vineyard” Chardonnay

California - Sonoma County

CHALK HILL Chalk Hill

“Estate” Sauvignon Blanc

DELOACH VINEYARDS Russian River Valley

Chardonnay *

LANDMARK VINEYARDS Sonoma County
“Domaris Reserve” Chardonnay *

“Overlook” Chardonnay *

750

1.125

550

900

500

1.250

550

500

1.250
1.100

11



12

2001

1999
1999
1999
2001
2000
2002

2006

2006

1998

1997

2002

1997

WHITE WINES

MARIMAR TORRES

“Don Miguel Torres” Chardonnay * (magnum)

MARTINELLI Russian River Valley
Gewiirztraminer *

“Martinelli Vineyard” Gewlirztraminer *
“Martinelli Vineyard” Sauvignon Blanc *
“Martinelli Vineyard” Sauvignon Blanc *
“Gold Ridge” Chardonnay *

“Gold Ridge” Chardonnay *

MORLET Sonoma County
”Ma Douce” Chardonnay

RAMEY WINE CELLARS Russian River Valley
Chardonnay

ROCHIOLI Russian River Valley

“Estate Grown” Chardonnay *

SONOMA - CUTRER Sonoma Valley

“Les Pierres” Chardonnay *

ST. FRANCIS Sonoma County
Chardonnay *

Oregon

DOMAINE DROUHIN Dundee Hills, Wallamette Valley
Chardonnay *

1.200

625
875
800
825
800
825

2.275

1.450

750

1.050

825

975



2017

2020

2021

2021

2020

2020

2021

ROSE & ORANGE WINES

ORANGE

France

DOMAINE BRAND Alsace

”Fleurs de Maceration” Pinot Gris

LA MARIOTA Cétes Catalanes, Roussillon

“Orange Tascum” Muscat Petit Grain, Muscat d’Alexandrie

ROSE

France

HENRI BOURGEOIS Loire

Sancerre ”Les Baronnes” Pinot Noir

LES MARQUETS Cétes de Provence

“Esquisse des Marquets” Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah

DOMAINE LE PAS SAINT MARTIN Anjou

”Sous le Tilleul” Grolleau Noir *

Germany

WEINGUT JOSEF LEITZ Rheingau

“Eins, Zwei, Dry” Pinot Noir
Portugal

SOALHEIRO Vinho Verde

”Mineral Ros¢” Vinhao, Alvarinho

800

1.100

750

800

775

625

675

13



14

2018

2020
2020
2021
2021

2011

2019

2016

2018

2020

2020

2018

RED WINES

AUSTRALIA
GEMTREE WINES McLaren Vale

”Earnest Allan” Shiraz

RIVAR MAYER Yara Valley, Victoria
“Empire of Dirt” Syrah

“Empire of Dirt” Cabernet Sauvignon
“Bloody Hill Villages” Shiraz

“Bloody Hill Villages” Cabernet Sauvignon

FRANCE

Bordeaux

DOMAINE THUNEVIN St. Emilion
”3:de Valandraud” Grand Cru

Bourgogne

DIDIER FORNEROL Corgoloin
Cote de Nuits Villages Rouge

DOMAINE LOUIS LEQUIN ET FILS Santenay

Santenay ”Vielles Vignes”

DOMAINE TALLOT-BEAUT Cbte de Beaune

Bourgogne Rouge

GERALD TALMARD Uchizy, Mdconnais

”L Aurore des Sens” Pinot Noir

JEAN PAUL DUBOST Beaujolais

Beaujolais “Lantignie” Gamay

MARC JAMBON Beaujolais

Beaujolais-Villages

900

950
950
1.000
1.000

1.350

1.250

1.100

1.200

825

850

650



2018

2016

2001

2018
2015
2013

2019

2018

2009

2020

2014

2020

RED WINES

Jura

DOMAINE OVERNOY-CRINQUAND Arbois-Pupillin
Ploussard 800

Languedoc-Roussillon

ABBOTTS & DELAUNAY Aude
Domaine de la Métairie d¢’Alon “Le Village” Pinot Noir 875

DOMAINE D’AUPILHAC Coteaux du Languedoc

Montpeyroux 650

DOMAINE SINGLA Cétes du Roussillon

”La Crinyane” Carignan/Grenache 900
”La Crinyane” Carignan/Grenache 1.000
”La Crinyane” Carignan/Grenache 1.100

JULIEN & DELPHINE ZERNOTT Hérault
Domaine du Pas de LEscalette ”Ze Cinsault” 1.250

LA MARIOTA Cétes Catalanes

”Vendémiaire” Mourvédre, Carignan Noir 1.075

Loire

COULY-DUTHEIL Chinon
”Clos de I'Olive” Cabernet Franc 950

DOMAINE LE PAS SAINT MARTIN Saumur

”La Pierre Frite” Cabernet Franc 800

FRANCOIS CROCHET Marcigoué-Bué

Sancerre 875

JEAN FRANCOIS MERIEAU Montrichard
“Cent Visages” Cot/Malbec 675

15



16

2015

2000

2020

2008

2015

2015
2009

2020

2014

2017

RED WINES

Rhoéne

BOSQUET DES PAPES Chateauneuf-du-Pape

Chéteauneuf-du-Pape "Cuvée Tradition”

CHATEAU RAYAS Chateauneuf-du-Pape

Chéteau de Fonsalette, Chateauneuf-du-Pape Réservé

DELAS FRERES Cétes du Rhone

”Saint-Esprit” Cotes du Rhone

DOMAINE LES PALLIERES Gigondas
Terrasse du Diable Gigondas

FAMILLE PERRIN Chateauneuf-du-Pape

”Les Sinards” Chateauneuf-du-Pape

FAMILLE BRUNIER Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Télégramme Chateauneuf-du-Pape

Domaine La Roqueéte Chateauneuf-du-Pape *

TERRE DES CHARDONS Beaucaire

”Bien Luné” Syrah, Grenache Noir

GERMANY

WEINGUT FRIEDRICH BECKER Pfalz

”Schweigen” Pinot Noir

AUGUST KESSELER Rheingau
”The Daily August” Pinot Noir

1.100

1.650

625

1.250

1.075

1.050
1.350

825

1.000

825



2009

2020

2005

2014

2008

2020

2010
2012

2019
2019
2020
2019
2020
2017

2018
2019

RED WINES

ITALY

Abruzzo

EMIDIO PEPE Teramo

Montepulciano d’ Abruzzo

TIBERIO Pescara

Montepulciano d’ Abruzzo

Friuli-Venezia-Giulia

AZIENDA BORGO DEL TIGLIO Collio Goriziano

Collio Rosso

Piemonte

CASCINA BARICCHI Neviglie

Barbaresco "Rose delle Casasse” Riserva

FONTANAFREDDA Serralunga dAlba

Briccotondo Barbera * 50 ¢l

GIAN LUCA COLOMBO Roddi

”Nu” Vino Rosso 100 cl

MARCO PETTERINO Gattinara
Gattinara Riserva

Gattinara Riserva

REVA La Morra
Barbera d'Alba
Dolcetto d’Alba
Dolcetto d’Alba
Nebbiolo d’Alba
Nebbiolo d’Alba

Barolo

TRAVERSA Neive
11 Ciabot” Nebbiolo
”Burdinota” Barbera d’Alba

1.375

825

1.225

1.450

625

1.065

1.150
1.150

950
825
900
950
1025
1.425

900
800
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18

2011

2009

2018

1998

2015

2016

2019

RED WINES

Sardina

CANTINE ARGIOLAS Isola dei Nuraghi

Iselis Rosso

Sicily
COTTANERA Etna
Etna Rosso
TORRE MORA Etna
”Cauru” Etna Rosso
Veneto

DAL FORNO ROMANO Veneto
Reciotto della Valpolicella, Valpolicella Superiore

TENUTA SANT’ ANTONIO Veneto

”Selezione Antonia Castagnedi” Amarone della Valpolicella *

PORTUGAL

ALTANO Vinho Verde

“Reserva Tinto” Touriga Nacional, Touriga Franca

ADEGA APHROS Vinho Verde
Vinhao

725

1.175

700

1.700

950

600

825



2005

2016

2016
2019

2010

2008

2011

2010
2015

2018

2012
2005

2020

RED WINES

SOUTH AFRICA

EIKENDAL VINEYARDS Stellenbosch, Coastal Region

“Classique” * (magnum)

SPAIN

TONI GELABERT Colonia de Sante Pere Mallorca, Ballearic Islands
”Illenc” Callet, Cabernet, Petit Verdot

CASA LOS FRAILES Valencia, Catalufia
”Dolomitas” Monastrell

Monastrell

CELLER MORLANDA Priorat, Cataluiia

Priorat, ”Bellmunt del Priorat”

CLOS FIGUERAS Priorat, Catalufia

“Font de la Figuera” Priorat

CASTRO VENTOZA Bierzo, Castilla y Leon

”El Castro de Valtuille” Mencia Joven

BARON DE LEY La Rioja
Siete Vinas Reserva*

Finca Monasterio Cosecha

BODEGAS BHILAR La Rioja

Phincas

HEREDEROS DEL MARQUES DE RISCAL La Rioja
”Baron de Chirel” Reserva

Gran Reserva

COMPANIA DE VINOS DEL ATLANTICO Madrid
Vinos de Madrid ”Zestos Tinto”

1.400

1.250

800
550

1.125

825

850

975
825

1.100

1.425
1.100

725
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20

1999

1996

1997
1997

2002

1998

2004
2002

2000
2000
1999

RED WINES

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

California

BERINGER VINEYARDS

”Valdiguie”, Gamay *

CAYMUS VINEYARDS
Zinfandel

JOSEPH PHELPS
”Le Mistral” Rhone Blend
”Vin du Mistral Pastiche” Bordeaux Blend

THE OJAI VINEYARD
“Roll Ranch Vineyard” Syrah *

California - Alameda County

MURRIETA’S WELL Livermore Valley
Vendimia Red Blend

ROSENBLUM CELLARS San Fransisco Bay
”Vintners Cuvee” Zinfandel *

“Continente Vineyard” Zinfandel *

WENTE VINEYARDS
“Reliz Creek Reserve” Pinot Noir Arroyo Seco
“Charles Wetmore Reserve” Cabernet Sauvignon * Livermore Valley

“Charles Wetmore Reserve” Cabernet Sauvignon * Livermore Valley

900

1.850

1.000
750

1.575

750

750
825

1.000
900
900



2004

1998

2000

1996

2001

2002

1997

2000
1997

RED WINES

California - Lake County

COPAIN WINES Big Valley District
Copain Wines “Madder Lake” Syrah *

California - Mendocino County

ROSENBLUM CELLARS Redwood Valley

Rosenblum Cellars "Annette’s Reserve” Zinfandel *

California - Napa County

BACIO DIVINO Napa Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon, Sangiovese, Petite Syrah *

BERINGER VINEYARDS Howell Mountain

“Bancroft Ranch”, Merlot, Cabernet Franc *

CHIMNEY ROCK WINERY Stag’s Leap District
“Elevage” Red Blend *

CUVAISON WINERY Los Carneros

”Carneros’ Pinot Noir *

FLORA SPRINGS Napa Valley
Merlot *

FRANCISCAN ESTATE
“Oakville Estate” Cabernet Sauvignon St. Helena

“Magnificat” Oakville Estate Rutherford

900

1.000

1.175

2.500

1.950

750

950

800
1.200

21



22

2000
1999

2004

2003

2000

1996

1996

2005

1995

1994

2002

2004
2000
2000

RED WINES

GREEN & RED VINEYARD St. Helena
”Chiles Mill Vineyard” Zinfandel
”Chiles Mill Vineyard” Zinfandel

HARLAN ESTATE Oakville
”Estate Red”

J. DAVIES VINEYARD Diamond Mountain District

Cabernet Sauvignon

LA JOTA VINEYARD Howell Mountain

Cabernet Sauvignon

LONG MEADOW RANCH WINERY St. Helena

Cabernet Sauvignon *

NEWTON VINEYARD Napa Valley
”Unfiltered” Merlot

PRIDE MOUNTAIN VINEYARDS St. Helena

Cabernet Sauvignon

RIDGE VINEYARDS Napa Valley
”York Creek” Petite Sirah

ROBERT BIALE VINEYARDS Napa Valley
“Aldo’s Vineyard” Zinfandel

RUTHERFORD HILL Napa Valley
Merlot

SAINTSBURY WINERIES Los Carneros
”Brown Ranch” Carneros Pinot Noir
”Brown Ranch” Carneros Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir *

800
900

8.750

1.900

2.000

1.175

1.175

2.175

2.175

1.175

1.150

750
800
650



1999

1997

1999

1994

2005

1998
1997

2000
1999

2000

RED WINES

SCHUG WINERY Los Carneros

”Carneros” Pinot Noir (1/2 bottle)

SPRING MOUNTAIN VINEYARD Spring Mountain

”Miravalle-La Perla-Chevalier” *

VILLA MT. EDEN WINERY St Helena
”Old Vines” Zinfandel *

ZD WINES Napa Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon

California - San Luis Obispo

COPAIN WINES Paso Robles
”James Berry” Syrah

EBERLE WINERY Paso Robles
Barbera

“Reid Vineyard”, Syrah *

STEPHAN VINEYARD Paso Robles
”L Aventure Optimus”

”L Aventure Optimus” *

TALLEY VINEYARDS Arroyo Grande Valley

Pinot Noir *

500

2.000

650

1.975

1.250

750
1.000

1.150
1.150

950

23



24

1999
1998

2002
2002

2006
2006
2006

2006

2006
2004

2001
1996

2006
2006

2018

RED WINES

California - Santa Barbara

ANDREW MURRAY VINEYARDS
“Roasted Slope Vineyard” Syrah * Santa Ynez Valley

”Le Coteaux” Syrah Los Olivos

BECKMAN VINEYARDS Santa Ynez Valley
“Purisima Mountain Vineyard” Syrah *

”Purisima Mountain Vineyard” Grenache

BREWER CLIFTON Santa Rita Hills
“Cargasacchi” Pinot Noir
”Clos Pepe” Pinot Noir *

”Rio Vista” Pinot Noir *

COPAIN WINES Santa Ynez Valley
“Harrison Clarke” Syrah *

MELVILLE WINERY Santa Rita Hills
”Terraces” Pinot Noir *

”Estate” Pinot Noir *

SANFORD WINERY
Pinot Noir Santa Rita Hills

”Au Bon Climat” Pinot Noir * Santa Ynez Valley

SEASMOKE Santa Rita Hills
”Ten” Pinot Noir

”Southing” Pinot Noir

California - Sierra Foothills

JOLIE LAIDE WINE EI Dorado

“Barsotti Vineyard” Gamay

975
1.200

950
950

1.250
1.175
1.500

1.200

1.350
900

1.500
1.175

2.600
2.200

1.250



1996

1996

1997

1996
1994

1998

2006
2004

2000
1999
1999
2001
1999
1999

2000
1997

2003

RED WINES

California - Sonoma County

CARMENET WINERY Moon Mountain

“Dynamite” Cabernet Sauvignon * 750

DE LOACH VINEYARDS Russian River Valley
Merlot 875

KENWOOD VINEYARDS Sonoma Valley
“Nun’s Canyon” Zinfandel * 800

LAUREL GLEN VINEYARD Sonoma Mountain
Cabernet Sauvignon 2.350
Cabernet Sauvignon 2.000

LYNMAR Russian River Valley
”Quail Hill Vineyards” Pinot Noir 1.175

MARTINELLI Russian River Valley
“Bella Vigna” Pinot Noir * 1.250

”Moonshine Ranch” Pinot Noir 1.175

SEGHESIO FAMILY VINEYARDS

Zinfandel * Sonoma Valley 800
Cortina Zinfandel Dry Creek Valley 900
Chianti Station Sangiovese *Alexander Valley 1.250
Home Ranch Zinfandel * Alexander Valley 1.200
Home Ranch Zinfandel * Alexander Valley 1.200
Omaggio Sonoma County 1.100

ST. FRANCIS Sonoma County
”0ld Vines”, Zinfandel 850
”0ld Vines”, Zinfandel * 850

WEST WINES Dry Creek Valley

“Reserve” Cabernet Sauvignon 1.125

25



26

1998
2006

1996

2005
2005

2001

1998

RED WINES

Oregon

BEAUX FRERES Willamette Valley
"Belles Soeurs Shea Vineyard” Pinot Noir

”The Upper Terrace” Pinot Noir

DOMAINE DROUHIN Willamette Valley

”Laurene” Pinot Noir * Dundee Hills

Washington State

ANDREW WILL CELLARS Columbia Valley
“Champoux Vineyard” *

”Sorella” * Horse Heaven Hills

COLUMBIA CREST WINERY Columbia Valley

“Reserve” Syrah Paterson

KIONA VINEYARDS WINERY Yakima Valley

Syrah

1.675
1.875

2.000

1.250
1.250

900

850



2007

2016

NV

2004

2013

SWEET WINES

SWEET WINES

AUSTRIA

LENZ MOSER Burgenland

"Prestige” Trockenbeerenauslese 50 cl

FRANCE

CHATEAU FONTAINE Bordeaux

Sauternes 1/2 * 50 cl

CELLIER DE LA DONA Languedoc-Roussillon

Sweet Emotion “Rivesaltes Tuilé” 50 cI

HUNGARY

MERCATUS Tokaji

Tokaji Aszt 73 Puttonyos” 50 cl

PORTUGAL

DO SETUBAL Peninsula de Setiibal

Moscatel de Setubal 50 cI

500

700

800

500

825
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